PREFORMED FIXING RAIL
AM1EC200
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Price*: 118.00 USD
Main
Accessory / Separate Part
Category
Mounting accessories
Accessory / Separate Part Type Notched uprights
Enclosure Accessory Description Notched mounting rail
Quantity Per Set Set of 2
Set of 4
Star-Delta Starter Component Uprights
Mounting rails
Complementary
Assembly Style For assembly
Depth 0.98 in (25 mm)
Height 78.74 in (2000 mm)
0.00 in (0 mm)
Horizontal Fixing Centres 61.02 in (1550 mm)
Length 78.74 in (2000 mm)
Material Steel coated with zinc chromate
Motor Power Kw 110 kW
160 kW
185 kW
375 kW
100 kW
220 kW
90 kW
200 kW
250 kW
280 kW
315 kW
Motor Starter Type Star-delta starters
Number Of Devices 1
2
Product Compatibility For enclosure of width 1600 mm
For enclosure of height 1600 mm
Net Weight 5.29 lb(US) (2.4 kg)
6.57 lb(US) (2.98 kg)
Type Of Rail Notched
Surface Treatment Zinc chromate
Thickness 0.08 in (2 mm)
Vertical Fixing Centres 59.06 in (1500 mm)
Product data sheet
Specifications
May 11, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Width 0.00 in (0 mm)
62.99 in (1600 mm)
1.57 in (40 mm)
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1000I22621
Discount Schedule 000I
Gtin 3389110542141
Returnability No
Country Of Origin IT
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 0.49 in (1.25 cm)
Package 1 Width 1.97 in (5 cm)
Package 1 Length 78.74 in (200 cm)
Package 1 Weight 6.50 lb(US) (2.95 kg)
Unit Type Of Package 2 CAR
Number Of Units In Package 2 2
Package 2 Height 78.74 in (200 cm)
Package 2 Width 1.97 in (5 cm)
Package 2 Length 0.98 in (2.5 cm)
Package 2 Weight 13.01 lb(US) (5.9 kg)
Unit Type Of Package 3 P2M
Number Of Units In Package 3 160
Package 3 Height 19.29 in (49 cm)
Package 3 Width 78.74 in (200 cm)
Package 3 Length 47.24 in (120 cm)
Package 3 Weight 1558.67 lb(US) (707 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 May 11, 2024
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.
Well-being performance
Reach Free Of Svhc
Toxic Heavy Metal Free
Mercury Free
Rohs Exemption Information Yes
Reach Regulation REACh Declaration
Eu Rohs Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
EU RoHS Declaration
China Rohs Regulation China RoHS declaration
Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)
Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right




May 11, 2024 3